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Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Junior & Senior Cat 1 British Show Jumping inc Blue Chip

Sunday, November 17, 2024 - Sunday, November 17, 2024

Class 1
Bridle No
26

7

31

4

30

Class 2
Bridle No
28

30

4

31
8
11
9
20
5

Class 3
Bridle No
21

5

9

09:30

10:15 Approx

11:15 Approx

STX-UK Pony British Novice / 0.80m Open

Horse

Spikeman

Delano Van Den Hout
Brackhowney Swallow
Caoilte Mear

Limekiln Rosslare

Owner

Abbie Summers
Patience Haffenden
Danielle Jearum-Stone
Poppy Lewis

Danielle Jearum-Stone

Eskadron Pony Winter Discovery Championship Qualifier

Horse

Candy Man

Limekiln Rosslare
Caoilte Mear

Space

Brackhowney Swallow
Delano Van Den Hout
Tarkasbrook Bright Star
Versace van Duyversputten
Carnaween Gunsmoke
Heathviews Jazz Man

Pony Newcomers/ 1m Open
Horse

Carnaween Gunsmoke
Heathviews Jazz Man
Versace van Duyversputten

Owner

Andrea Crumley
Danielle Jearum-Stone
Poppy Lewis

Space

Danielle Jearum-Stone
Patience Haffenden
Alison Geesey

Lucy van den Broek
Caroline House
Melanie Hawkins

Owner

Caroline House
Melanie Hawkins
Lucy van den Broek

Rider

Rosie Summers
Nancy Haffenden
Felicity Jearum-Stone
Poppy Lewis

Lucy Jearum-Stone

Rider

Darcey Hawkins
Lucy Jearum-Stone
Poppy Lewis
Space

Felicity Jearum-Stone
Nancy Haffenden
Sisi Shrubb
Florence Marriott
Gracie House
Darcey Hawkins

Rider

Gracie House
Darcey Hawkins
Florence Marriott

Section
Open

British Novice
British Novice
British Novice
British Novice

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A
Space
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Section

Newcomers
Newcomers
Newcomers
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38
23
27
25
22

Class 5
Bridle No
24

12:00 Approx

23

Class 6
Bridle No
34

3

10

32

33

13

1

14

42

35

12:45 Approx

Space

Carrick Roan Grey

Rathlee Warrior

Diva Des Augustines

Kilconly Richie
Ohio Ross

Space

Vanessa Lendon

Caroline House
Abbie Summers
Juliet Sowerby

Caroline House

Blue Chip Pro Junior Sparkle JC/ JA

Horse

Ohio Ross
Space

Rathlee Warrior
Space

0.85m Amateur
Horse

The flying sofa
pompadur
Honey

Westerns Hey Dougie
BANRION NA SPEIRE
Woodlands Gentleman

Limerick’s Legacy

Quinta V/H Maarlohof

Golden Mermus

Owner
Caroline House
Space
Caroline House
Space

Owner

Lucy Giles
Libby Cane
Christine Smith
Elle Bartlett
Sally Gosling

Emily Allardyce Bassett

Hanna Fripp
Maddie Walters
Nina Sheppard

Touchebold van de eedthoek Colin Ford

Space

Space

Chloe Lendon Bushaway Newcomers

Gracie House
Rosie Summers
Megan Lillicrap
Gracie House

Rider
Gracie House
Space
Gracie House
Space

Rider

Chloe Baker
Mollie Howell
Christine Smith
Elle Bartlett
Sally Gosling
Emma Read
Pippa Stoneham
Maddie Walters
Nina Sheppard
Emma Hinkley

Open
Open
Newcomers
Open

Section
JA

Space

JA

Space

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Class 7
Bridle No
10

42

1

36

13:30 Approx

14
13
37
19
6

2

15
29

Class 8
Bridle No
41

29

6

14:15 Approx

40
12
43
18
39

0.95m Amateur
Horse

Honey

Golden Mermus
Limerick’s Legacy

Owner
Christine Smith
Nina Sheppard
Hanna Fripp

Touchebold van de eedthoek Colin Ford

Space

Quinta V/H Maarlohof
Woodlands Gentleman

Dignified Beyoncé
Kosta Sunrise
Glenomra Delux
Trigger Touch
Quizz De Vains

Drumagoland Candy Beauty

1.05m Amateur
Horse
Domenica lll

Drumagoland Candy Beauty

Glenomra Delux
Space

Trigger Touch
Colorado's Cornet Z

CARRICK BIEN DIAMONDS

Leo VIII
Lisbracken Blue
Ricky Ricardo

Space
Maddie Walters

Emily Allardyce Bassett

Claudia Savage
Nicola Watts
Grace Curwen
Evie Kerry

Keith Tollick
Andrea Crumley

Owner

Paris Walker-Smith
Andrea Crumley
Grace Curwen
Space

Evie Kerry

Paris Walker-Smith
Richard Boyden

Kim Armstrong-Barnes

Melanie Siggs
Paris Walker-Smith

Rider
Christine Smith
Nina Sheppard
Pippa Stoneham
Emma Hinkley
Space

Maddie Walters
Emma Read
Claudia Savage
Jasmine Knox
Grace Curwen
Evie Kerry
Darcey Rawlinson
Darcey Hawkins

Rider

Paris Walker-Smith
Darcey Hawkins
Grace Curwen
Space

Evie Kerry

Paris Walker-Smith
Chantelle Boyden
Freddie Wright
Melanie Siggs
Paris Walker-Smith

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Space
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A
Space
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



